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D) 11th International Open Competition ID 17222
/mg Individual — MEN - AGE GROUP — Final

e —

BOHONYEI Balint

GAO Zih-Yin
MOLNAR Barnabas
GOROKHOV  Mikhail
CHEN Ke-Pu

MAHALETSKYI Yehor
MEDEIROS Martim
PHILIPPE Nicolas

= HUN 1

TPE 1

== HUN 3

D CZE

TPE 2

T UKR 1
POR-CAGPD
B B FRA-CHAMB

E

7.850
7.800
7.600
7.650
7.125
7375
7.050
7.000

A

8.550
8.300
8.150
7.500
7.900
7.700
7.600
7.550

D

1.600
1.750
1.700
1.650
1.700
1.400
1.250
1.350

P Total
18.000
17.850
17450
16.800
16.725
16.475
15.900
15.900


http://192.168.2.106:9002/
http://192.168.2.106:9002/event/IND
http://192.168.2.106:9002/stages/39

